
MHSAA LOWER PENINSULA TRACK & FIELD FINALS 
Division 4 Girls – Qualifiers by School 
 
 
                    Ann Arbor Greenhills                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:16.60 
Glencer, Alexa          1600 METER RUN          5:10.20     3200 METER RUN         11:38.10     800 METER RUN           2:20.50 
Hawley, Julia           100M HURDLES              17.40     300M LOW HURD             48.10 
Lisull, Emma            1600 METER RUN          5:39.90     3200 METER RUN         12:28.30 
 
                    Adrian Lenawee Christian                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Harrah, Christie        HIGH JUMP              5'02.00" 
 
                    Adrian Madison                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:20.80     400 METER RELAY           53.70     800 METER RELAY         1:52.30 
Angelova, Kahty         POLE VAULT            10'00.00" 
Cook, Hillary           100 METER DASH            13.00     200 METER DASH            27.50 
Mcneil, Morgan          POLE VAULT             8'00.00" 
Page, Mattia            DISCUS               108'11.00"     SHOT PUT              34'05.50" 
Zubke, Carrie           200 METER DASH            27.30     400 METER DASH          1:00.70 
 
                    Auburn Hills Oakland Christian             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Knapper, Chelsae        1600 METER RUN          5:37.20     3200 METER RUN         11:51.10 
 
                    Akron-Fairgrove                            TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Mason, Samantha         POLE VAULT             8'09.00" 
 
                    Lincoln-Alcona                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           54.90     800 METER RELAY         1:56.19 
Dunkel, Elena           300M LOW HURD             50.18 
 
                    Athens                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:24.04     400 METER RELAY           51.79     800 METER RELAY         1:49.14 
Cripe, Nicole           100 METER DASH            12.67     200 METER DASH            27.14 
Iles, Miranda           100M HURDLES              16.30 
Stevens, Courtney       100M HURDLES              16.90     300M LOW HURD             48.28 
Wickemeyer, Emily       1600 METER RUN          5:26.92     800 METER RUN           2:25.88 
 
                    Atlanta                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Hale, Melissa           400 METER DASH          1:02.21     HIGH JUMP              4'11.20"     LONG JUMP             16'03.75" 
 
 
 



2-2-2 – D4 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Baldwin                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Tucker, Tandania        100 METER DASH            13.03     200 METER DASH            28.13 
 
                    Bath                                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Brown, Shelby           POLE VAULT             8'03.00" 
Gurk, Betty             POLE VAULT             9'06.00" 
Sisson, Nikki           SHOT PUT              33'08.50" 
Winegar, Seanna         POLE VAULT             8'03.02" 
 
                    Battle Creek St. Philip                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:28.90 
Peckels, Chloe          1600 METER RUN          5:31.66     3200 METER RUN         12:03.98 
Sherzer, Andrea         100M HURDLES              16.99 
 
                    Beal City                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:53.22 
Gross, Angela           100M HURDLES              16.98 
Gross, Katie            200 METER DASH            27.55 
Murphy, Angela          400 METER DASH          1:02.63     HIGH JUMP              5'01.00" 
Schafer, Justine        3200 METER RUN         12:55.75 
 
                    Bellaire                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Poel, Molly             SHOT PUT              34'06.00" 
 
                    Bellevue                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Addis, Madeline         100 METER DASH            13.24 
Mathewson, Shelly       200 METER DASH            27.13     HIGH JUMP              5'02.00" 
 
                    Bendle                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Malin, Ellen            1600 METER RUN          5:41.30 
Trombley, Jessica       DISCUS               113'06.00"     SHOT PUT              38'08.75" 
 
                    Bentley                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           54.00 
Tipton, Amanda          100M HURDLES              16.70 
 
 



3-3-3 – D4 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Bloomfield Hills Roeper                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:53.50 
Joiner-Hill, Amber      100 METER DASH            12.80     200 METER DASH            26.80 
Ratchford, Rachel       SHOT PUT              31'05.00" 
Wilson, Paige           LONG JUMP             14'07.00" 
 
                    Bloomingdale                               TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Eager, Whitley          100M HURDLES              17.30 
Jones, Jasman           200 METER DASH            27.80 
Schenk, Jody            DISCUS                97'04.50" 
 
                    Big Rapids Crossroads Academy              TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:33.29 
Monroe, Becca           3200 METER RUN         12:37.14 
 
                    Burton Atherton                            TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Debus, Kirsten          800 METER RUN           2:32.40 
 
                    Camden-Frontier                            TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           52.47     800 METER RELAY         1:51.65 
Bryner, Ashley          LONG JUMP             16'04.00" 
Drake, Daja             100 METER DASH            12.98 
Shaffer, Jennifer       400 METER DASH          1:01.44 
 
                    Caseville                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Quinn, Emily            100M HURDLES              16.64     300M LOW HURD             49.64 
 
                    Cassopolis                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:25.30     3200 METER RELAY       10:53.10     400 METER RELAY           53.20 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:52.20 
Gordon, Kelsey          400 METER DASH          1:02.50     800 METER RUN           2:29.50     HIGH JUMP              5'03.00" 
Nelson, Nikitas         LONG JUMP             16'02.75" 
 
                    Central Lake                               TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:33.09 
Diebold, Karin          POLE VAULT             9'09.00" 
Leese, Amanda           LONG JUMP             15'09.75" 
Piellusch, Maggie       800 METER RUN           2:29.83 
 
 



4-4-4 – D4 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Centreville                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:26.29 
Gascho, Audra           LONG JUMP             15'10.25" 
Webb, Amber             100M HURDLES              17.00 
 
                    Climax-Scotts                              TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Brown, Bonica           100 METER DASH            13.00     SHOT PUT              38'05.50" 
Wagner, Jessica         100M HURDLES              16.94 
 
                    Coleman                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Humphrey, Ashley        POLE VAULT             8'09.00" 
 
                    Colon                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:53.10 
Wilson, Gabrielle       800 METER RUN           2:27.69 
 
                    Concord                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:38.00 
Boltz, Kristy           1600 METER RUN          5:38.60 
Callan, Ashley          LONG JUMP             16'00.50" 
Nousain, Cayla          3200 METER RUN         12:12.60 
 
                    Covert                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Cole-merriweath, Bri    SHOT PUT              31'01.00" 
 
                    Deckerville                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:17.90 
Stolicker, Dana         800 METER RUN           2:30.70 
 
                    Detroit Urban Lutheran                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Valerie, Watkins        100M HURDLES              16.70     200 METER DASH            27.90     300M LOW HURD             48.60 
Valerie, Watkins        LONG JUMP             14'09.50" 
 
                    Detroit Winans                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Farrow, Christina       800 METER RUN           2:26.80 
 
 



5-5-5 – D4 Girls By School 
 
                    Dryden                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:36.80 
Mantey, Stephanie       POLE VAULT             7'03.00" 
Wnuk, Alex              HIGH JUMP              5'00.00" 
 
                    Eau Claire                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           53.90 
Wright, Jasmine         100 METER DASH            12.70 
 
                    Fairview                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:28.79     3200 METER RELAY       10:35.46     800 METER RELAY         1:56.51 
Calhoun, Amanda         DISCUS                89'11.00"     SHOT PUT              35'08.00" 
Haskin, Alora           400 METER DASH          1:03.89 
Lerch, Deanna           POLE VAULT             8'06.00" 
Wiedbrauk, Morgan       DISCUS                97'00.00" 
 
                    Flint Hamady                               TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:22.00     400 METER RELAY           51.60     800 METER RELAY         1:47.80 
Baker, Brandie          400 METER DASH          1:04.20 
Baker, Laura            SHOT PUT              34'05.50" 
Coleman, Jonae          100M HURDLES              15.80     HIGH JUMP              5'00.00" 
Horne, Quannika         200 METER DASH            26.60     LONG JUMP             15'09.00" 
Johnson, Tara           200 METER DASH            25.80     LONG JUMP             17'05.50" 
Parrish, ShaMeeka       100 METER DASH            13.10 
Thomas, Jasmine         400 METER DASH          1:03.30     HIGH JUMP              4'07.00" 
 
                    Forest Area                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Snyder, Chelsea         LONG JUMP             16'03.00"     POLE VAULT             9'00.00" 
 
                    Fowler                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:23.58     3200 METER RELAY       10:12.12 
Feldpausch, Emily       400 METER DASH          1:02.32 
Feldpausch, Rose        800 METER RUN           2:28.18 
Frechen, Molly          LONG JUMP             15'00.50" 
Jandernoa, Amanda       POLE VAULT             8'03.00" 
Simon, Brooke           1600 METER RUN          5:31.56     3200 METER RUN         11:49.11 
 
                    Frankfort                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           52.93     800 METER RELAY         1:51.26 
Tousley, Kelly          200 METER DASH            27.71     400 METER DASH          1:04.01 
Townsend, Brooke        DISCUS                99'03.00"     SHOT PUT              34'00.50" 
 



6-6-6 – D4 Girls By School 
 
                    Fulton-Middleton                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           54.13 
Hulbert, Amber          POLE VAULT             8'03.02" 
Jones, Cirina           SHOT PUT              38'03.00" 
Strong, Heather         1600 METER RUN          5:26.32     3200 METER RUN         11:45.07 
Wilson, Kierra          LONG JUMP             14'07.00" 
 
                    Genesee                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Slattery, Natalie       300M LOW HURD             52.60 
 
                    Gobles                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:27.00     3200 METER RELAY       10:40.50 
Duchesneau, Brittany    800 METER RUN           2:33.60 
Kovach, Cecilia         1600 METER RUN          6:01.10 
Smith, Tammy            100M HURDLES              17.50     HIGH JUMP              5'00.00"     LONG JUMP             15'08.50" 
 
                    Grass Lake                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Crouch, Michelle        400 METER DASH          1:01.60 
 
                    Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian         TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Campbell, Rebecca       1600 METER RUN          5:38.04 
Carlson, Heather        400 METER DASH          1:03.16 
 
                    Gaylord St. Mary                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Palmer, Jessi           100M HURDLES              16.55     300M LOW HURD             49.70     LONG JUMP             15'06.25" 
 
                    Hale                                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Caverly, Tarra          300M LOW HURD             50.30 
 
                    Harbor Beach                               TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:22.52 
Kirsch, Jacqueline      100M HURDLES              16.61     300M LOW HURD             50.00     POLE VAULT             9'00.00" 
 
                    Hesperia                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Clark, Jessica          1600 METER RUN          5:42.62 
Sorenson, Cami          HIGH JUMP              5'00.00" 
 
 



7-7-7 – D4 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Hillsdale Academy                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:18.05     3200 METER RELAY       10:13.11     400 METER RELAY           52.56 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:52.60 
Buchhop, Gwen           SHOT PUT              33'03.50" 
Detmers, Chelsea        3200 METER RUN         12:30.75 
Leutheuser, Anna        DISCUS               118'06.00" 
Leutheuser, Clara       800 METER RUN           2:26.43 
Leutheuser, Grace       LONG JUMP             16'09.00" 
Risner, Stacy           100M HURDLES              16.60 
Simpson, Andrea         DISCUS               109'01.00"     SHOT PUT              37'08.50" 
 
                    Hudson                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        9:59.58 
Berlin, Chelsey         3200 METER RUN         12:40.14 
Ham, Rachel             1600 METER RUN          5:23.64     3200 METER RUN         12:15.72     800 METER RUN           2:26.44 
Reese, Aleah            LONG JUMP             16'01.75" 
 
                    Inskster                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           53.70     800 METER RELAY         1:52.20 
Adkins, Carmen          200 METER DASH            27.20 
White, Amber            100 METER DASH            12.60 
 
                    Jackson Christian                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Thomas, Ashley          800 METER RUN           2:34.30 
 
                    Johannesburg-Lewiston                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Boersema, Amanda        100 METER DASH            13.20     100M HURDLES              17.07     200 METER DASH            27.36 
 
                    Jonesville                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:10.90     400 METER RELAY           52.98     800 METER RELAY         1:48.69 
Dow, Sydney             LONG JUMP             16'06.25" 
Jones, Kristen          LONG JUMP             16'04.25" 
 
                    Lawrence                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Chavez, Monica          3200 METER RUN         13:31.30 
Sjoquist, Deb           LONG JUMP             15'06.50" 
 
 



8-8-8 – D4 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Lawton                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Brown, Jillian          DISCUS                97'05.50" 
Carrizales, Angela      SHOT PUT              30'11.00" 
Karsen, Lori            POLE VAULT             8'09.00" 
Mason, Paige            300M LOW HURD             51.20     POLE VAULT             8'00.00" 
Moreland, Rachel        3200 METER RUN         13:17.50 
 
                    Litchfield                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Marsh, Erica            DISCUS               110'04.00" 
 
                    Luthern Westland                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:29.50     3200 METER RELAY       10:50.90 
MacKenzie, Katherine    1600 METER RUN          5:43.30     3200 METER RUN         13:11.20 
Schwecke, Lauren        100 METER DASH            12.70     200 METER DASH            26.60 
 
                    Manton                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:31.85 
Kimbel, Adriane         POLE VAULT             9'00.00" 
Stall, Meg              800 METER RUN           2:32.63 
Westveer, Nikki         DISCUS               111'01.00"     SHOT PUT              31'02.75" 
Whitehouse, Faith       1600 METER RUN          5:48.52 
 
                    Marcellus                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           53.20     800 METER RELAY         1:54.50 
Reyes, Vicky            100 METER DASH            12.80     HIGH JUMP              5'03.00"     LONG JUMP             16'09.50" 
 
                    Marion                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           53.69     800 METER RELAY         1:51.49 
England, Hilary         DISCUS               103'10.00"     SHOT PUT              34'03.25" 
Michell, Katelyn        100M HURDLES              16.14     300M LOW HURD             49.36 
Mustard, Aunnalea       POLE VAULT             9'00.00" 
Vincent, Candace        LONG JUMP             16'06.50" 
 
                    Mason County Eastern                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Drewry, Danielle        HIGH JUMP              5'00.00" 
Knizacky, Erica         3200 METER RUN         12:21.38 
Lehrbass, Chelsea       300M LOW HURD             50.77 
 
 



9-9-9 – D4 Girls By School 
 
 
                   Mayville                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:23.59     400 METER RELAY           53.35     800 METER RELAY         1:51.77 
Ervin, Jessica          400 METER DASH          1:03.00 
Grover, Nichole         100 METER DASH            13.08 
Grover, Rachel          200 METER DASH            27.68 
Vasko, Sylvia           SHOT PUT              34'02.00" 
 
                    Mc Bain                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:31.35     400 METER RELAY           54.21 
Eisenga, Kaitlyn        LONG JUMP             15'05.50" 
Geers, Stacy            100 METER DASH            12.99 
 
                    Mc Bain Northern Michigan Christian        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:23.66     800 METER RELAY         1:53.16 
Brouwer, Janice         400 METER DASH          1:02.57 
 
                    Glen Lake                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           53.89 
Christiansen, Katie     LONG JUMP             16'03.50" 
Treece, Marissa         1600 METER RUN          5:19.44     3200 METER RUN         12:09.81 
 
                    Mendon                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Babcock, Cassandra      HIGH JUMP              4'10.00" 
Leighton, Caitlin       100M HURDLES              15.60     300M LOW HURD             48.04 
 
                    Merrill                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:20.38     800 METER RELAY         1:51.04 
Porter, Dominique       100M HURDLES              16.22     300M LOW HURD             48.06 
 
                    Mesick                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:24.80 
 
                    Mio                                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                                               4:24.80     1600 METER RELAY        4:27.35     400 METER RELAY           53.82 
Kososky, Kristen        100M HURDLES              17.12 
Shannon, Carrie         100 METER DASH            13.29 
 
                    Morenci                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Shankster, Leah         100M HURDLES              16.70     300M LOW HURD             50.30 



11-11-11 – D4 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Morrice                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Lowery, Heather         100 METER DASH            13.00     200 METER DASH            27.20 
 
                    Sacred Heart Academy                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:21.56 
Bennett, Laurel         800 METER RUN           2:30.36     LONG JUMP             16'02.50" 
 
                    New Lothrop.                               TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:19.15 
Baryo, Ashley           DISCUS               101'04.00" 
Krupp, Alissa           100M HURDLES              16.94 
Martin, Rachel          1600 METER RUN          5:27.51     800 METER RUN           2:29.37 
White, Rachel           3200 METER RUN         12:04.50 
 
                    New Buffalo                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Parker, Analisa         300M LOW HURD             50.10 
 
                    New Haven                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           53.40     800 METER RELAY         1:51.30 
Garner, Paige           100 METER DASH            12.50 
Lee, Monique            100 METER DASH            12.70 
Panck, Alyssa           DISCUS               109'05.00"     SHOT PUT              39'04.00" 
Van De Water, Mary      DISCUS                98'02.00" 
 
                    North Muskegon                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:47.12     400 METER RELAY           53.41 
Bonin, Christa          100M HURDLES              17.10     300M LOW HURD             50.23 
Brallier, Lauren        100 METER DASH            13.36 
Karaba, Allyson         100M HURDLES              16.96     HIGH JUMP              5'02.00" 
 
                    Ottawa Lake-Whiteford                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Gibbs, Maureen          3200 METER RUN         12:40.80 
 
                    Onekama                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           53.45     800 METER RELAY         1:52.09 
Harthun, Bonnie         100 METER DASH            13.06     200 METER DASH            27.16 
Herkelrath, Marlee      POLE VAULT             8'09.00" 
Miller, Brenna          3200 METER RUN         12:37.34 
 
 



12-12-12 – D4 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Pellston                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Friend, Tara            HIGH JUMP              4'11.10" 
 
                    Pittsford                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Harper, Stacey          POLE VAULT             8'00.00" 
Nichols, Kali           3200 METER RUN         12:37.08 
Reinbolt, Cristie       800 METER RUN           2:27.68 
 
                    Plymouth Christian                         TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Francis, Armila         3200 METER RUN         12:56.30 
 
                    Posen                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Pieczynski, Amanda      200 METER DASH            27.66 
 
                    Potterville                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:18.13     3200 METER RELAY        9:58.76     400 METER RELAY           53.56 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:50.75 
Benton, Tori            800 METER RUN           2:23.69 
Brandt, Brianna         100M HURDLES              17.12 
Dahlgren, Audrey        1600 METER RUN          5:38.82     3200 METER RUN         12:25.45 
DeLong, Tiara           DISCUS               117'03.00"     SHOT PUT              34'00.00" 
Drozd, Anna             100M HURDLES              16.49     300M LOW HURD             50.09 
Frisbie, Becky          POLE VAULT             8'06.00" 
Letson, Kelsey          200 METER DASH            27.98     400 METER DASH          1:02.21 
Lipsey, Katie           3200 METER RUN         12:44.48 
Shepard, Jenny          800 METER RUN           2:26.90 
Shurlow, Megan          3200 METER RUN         11:58.08 
 
                    Pewamo-Westphalia                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:03.07 
Cook, Chelsea           800 METER RUN           2:29.88 
Cook, Kelly             POLE VAULT             9'00.01" 
Houston, Mandy          HIGH JUMP              5'00.00" 
Miller, Janay           800 METER RUN           2:24.86 
Pianosi, Allison        POLE VAULT             9'00.00" 
Schafer, Amanda         POLE VAULT             9'03.00" 
Weber, Emily            POLE VAULT             8'03.01" 
 
 



13-13-13 – D4 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Reading                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:12.92 
Dillon, Erin            100 METER DASH            12.25     200 METER DASH            25.73     400 METER DASH            57.28 
Parker, Shannon         POLE VAULT             8'06.00" 
Thorp, Whitney          100M HURDLES              15.90     300M LOW HURD             49.00     HIGH JUMP              5'00.00" 
 
                    Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest         TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Washburn, Christine     HIGH JUMP              4'10.00" 
 
                    Royal Oak Shrine                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Dorrough, Tiffany       100M HURDLES              17.30     300M LOW HURD             51.50 
 
                    Rogers City                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Kreft, Kaylee           1600 METER RUN          5:31.27     3200 METER RUN         12:04.42     800 METER RUN           2:27.35 
Kreft, Lacey            1600 METER RUN          5:34.73     3200 METER RUN         12:05.02 
 
                    Michigan Lutheran Seminary                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:16.56     3200 METER RELAY       10:31.99     400 METER RELAY           53.40 
Shkuro, Marishka        LONG JUMP             15'09.50" 
Whittaker, Bonnie       800 METER RUN           2:28.88 
 
                    Sand Creek                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:22.10     400 METER RELAY           53.30 
Beaubien, Grace         SHOT PUT              33'05.50" 
Dickerson, Caitlin      DISCUS               109'07.00" 
Etter, Renee            LONG JUMP             15'06.50" 
Gerig, Kailah           1600 METER RUN          5:35.00     3200 METER RUN         12:19.80 
Zilke, Holly            HIGH JUMP              5'00.00" 
 
                    Saugatuck                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Onken, Amanda           100 METER DASH            13.10     200 METER DASH            28.00     400 METER DASH          1:03.50 
Rozeboom, Tricia        1600 METER RUN          5:31.20 
 
                    Southfield Christian                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:30.60     3200 METER RELAY       10:17.80     400 METER RELAY           56.00 
Allen, Libby            800 METER RUN           2:30.30 
Allen, Valerie          1600 METER RUN          5:28.40     3200 METER RUN         12:26.00     800 METER RUN           2:30.60 
Carter, Megan           1600 METER RUN          5:19.90     3200 METER RUN         11:39.00 
Carter, Rachel          400 METER DASH          1:03.60 
Schneemann, Rebecca     400 METER DASH          1:06.00 



14-14-14 – D4 Girls By School 
 
                    Traverse City Saint Francis                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:20.45     3200 METER RELAY       10:36.07     400 METER RELAY           53.41 
Bower, Alex             DISCUS                98'02.00"     SHOT PUT              33'02.00" 
Brown, Jena             400 METER DASH          1:04.77     800 METER RUN           2:25.63 
Gavigan, Kelley         POLE VAULT             9'06.00" 
McCardel, Morgan        1600 METER RUN          5:38.47     3200 METER RUN         12:17.33 
Olsen, Katy             800 METER RUN           2:29.87 
Olsen, Maggie           LONG JUMP             15'06.25" 
 
                    Tekonsha                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Cappella, Tasha         DISCUS               108'08.00"     SHOT PUT              35'10.50" 
 
                    Ubly                                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:13.71     3200 METER RELAY       10:09.33     400 METER RELAY           53.68 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:53.32 
Kaufman, Jade           100 METER DASH            12.93     200 METER DASH            26.42     400 METER DASH          1:00.97 
Kubacki, Chelsey        800 METER RUN           2:30.15 
Kubacki, Kylee          1600 METER RUN          5:28.49     3200 METER RUN         11:55.41 
Labuhn, Shelby          100M HURDLES              16.18     HIGH JUMP              5'00.00" 
Philp, Becky            DISCUS                94'08.00" 
Rutkowski, Tammy        LONG JUMP             15'09.00" 
Weber, Shannon          HIGH JUMP              5'00.00" 
White, Lyndsay          400 METER DASH          1:02.07 
 
                    Union City                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Lepper, Katelyn         100M HURDLES              17.20     LONG JUMP             15'11.00" 
 
                    Unionville Sebewaing                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:14.31 
Bunke, Jessie           SHOT PUT              34'10.25" 
Treiber, Carly          DISCUS               107'04.00" 
Turschak, Sarah         1600 METER RUN          5:29.38     3200 METER RUN         12:06.64     POLE VAULT             8'06.00" 
 
                    Vandercook Lake                            TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:22.50     3200 METER RELAY       10:52.00     400 METER RELAY           53.60 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:51.90 
Dunckel, Amber          SHOT PUT              34'05.00" 
Ritter, Samantha        100 METER DASH            13.20 
 
                    Vestaburg                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Powelson, Caili         LONG JUMP             15'09.00" 
 



15-15-15 – D4 Girls By School 
 
 
 
                    Saginaw Valley Lutheran                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:16.16     3200 METER RELAY       10:30.62     800 METER RELAY         1:53.19 
Chambers, Amanda        400 METER DASH          1:01.73 
Kernstock, Nicole       100M HURDLES              17.18 
Peil, Emily             3200 METER RUN         12:31.87 
Petzold, Stephanie      100M HURDLES              16.61 
Vogel, Kirsten          LONG JUMP             15'11.50" 
Wegener, Krista         400 METER DASH          1:02.35 
Witchger, Christine     100M HURDLES              16.33     300M LOW HURD             49.28 
 
                    Waldron                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Fether, Jessica         SHOT PUT              34'01.50" 
Jagielski, Ashley       1600 METER RUN          5:36.56     3200 METER RUN         12:24.16 
Killion, Bernadette     400 METER DASH          1:00.67 
 
                    Webberville                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       11:06.40 
Benjamin, Ashley        800 METER RUN           2:30.00 
Choszczyk, Morgan       LONG JUMP             15'07.75"     POLE VAULT             8'06.00" 
Judson, Jesica          POLE VAULT             7'06.00" 
Maleitzke, Lauren       DISCUS               100'06.00" 
Theriault, Chelsie      100M HURDLES              16.20     300M LOW HURD             50.20     HIGH JUMP              4'07.00" 
 
                    Waterford Our Lady of the Lakes            TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       11:47.40 
 
                    White Pigeon                               TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Calhoun, Tiffany        DISCUS               101'04.00"     SHOT PUT              35'03.00" 
Krajniak, Amberly       100 METER DASH            12.78 
 


